Formine CEIVED (August 2007) APR 0 1 2010 HOBBSOCD DEPARTMENT OF TH BUREAU OF LAND M APPLICATION FOR PERMIT T			•	FORM APPE OMB No 100 Expires July 3 5. Lease Serial No. LC 063458 31695 To High Man, Allotee or 7	04-0137 1, 2010 5 B		
la. Type of work: ✓ DRILL REE lb. Type of Well: ✓ Oil Well Gas Well Other	NTER		iple Zone	7 If Unit or CA Agreement, Name and No. Warren Unit 8. Lease Name and Work No. Warren Unit Warren Unit #345 9 API Well No. 30-025-39726 10 Jieland Barren Exploratory Warren: Drinkard Blinebry Tubb 11. Sec., T. R. M. or Blk. and Survey or Area Section 34, T2OS, R38E 27			
 Name of Operator ConocoPhillips Company Address P.O. Box 51810 Midland, Texas 79710-1810 Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with 	432-688-69						
At surface 2540' FSL & 1330' FWL, UL K, Section 27 At proposed prod. zone 2540' FSL & 1330' FWL, UL K,		S, R38E					
 Distance in miles and direction from nearest town or post office* Approx 12 miles South of Hobbs New Mexico 				12 County or Parish Lea County	13. State NM		
 Distance from proposed* 3900' (Unit) property or lease line, ft. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 	16 No. of ac 5120	res in lease	17. Spacin 40 Acres	cing Unit dedicated to this well res			
18 Distance from proposed location* 871' to nearest well, drilling, completed, applied for, on this lease, ft'	19. Proposed 7157'	Depth	20 BLM/I ES 0085	MBIA Bond No. on file 85 23. Estimated duration 10 Days			
21 Elevations (Show whether DF, KDB, RT, GL, etc.) 3540' GL	22. Approxin 07/02/2010 24. Attac		art*				
 The following, completed in accordance with the requirements of Or Well plat certified by a registered surveyor. A Drilling Plan. A Surface Use Plan (if the location is on National Forest Sys SUPO must be filed with the appropriate Forest Service Office) 	tem Lands, the	4 Bond to cover Item 20 above).5. Operator certification	the operatio ication	is form: ns unless covered by an exis ormation and/or plans as ma			
25. Signature Title		Printed/Typed) C. Firkins		Dat 01	te 1/12/2010		
Regulatory Specialist	Name	(Printed/Typed)		Da	^{te} 3 / 30 / 10		
Title FIELD MANAGER	Office	Office CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE					
Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant conduct operations thereon. Conditions of approval, if any, are attached.			<u> </u>	PPROVAL FOR	TWO YEARS		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representation	t a crime for any pe is as to any matter w	rson knowingly and thin its jurisdiction.	willfully to n	nake to any department or ag	gency of the United		
(Continued on page 2) County Controlled Water Basin			A	pproval Subject to G & Special Stipula	tions on page 2) eneral Requirements		
-				:,			

1

, ', '

a, -

SEE ATTACHED FOR CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL

15	:	J French w., Hobb	s, INIM 8	8240	En	ergy, Mine	ate of rals & Nat	tural Rest	ources Department	Submit	Revised October to Appropriate Dist	riot Office	
料) ≤ fr	D Grand A senue, Artesia, NM Spectral Construction Division 1220 South St. Frances Dr.												
4)) 7 I	BERZOG Rd., Artec, NH B7410 APR Q 1 2010 Santa Fe, NM 87505												
时主	HOBBSOCD												
	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT												
		A 'I Num	<u>-</u>	• .									
		30-025- Propert / Code	- 21	126		080		REN U			Well Num 345		
		31488 OGRIE No.					Oper	ator Nam	8		Elevation		
	7	CONOCOPHILLIPS 3540'											
	Surface Location												
۲	'		tion 7	Township 20 S	Range 38 E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2540		SOUTH	1330	WEST	LEA	
						Hole Lo	cation	If Dif:?e	rent From Sur	face			
Ę	,	lot Nc. Sec	tion	Township	Range	Lot Idn		om the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
1			oint o	r Infill C	onsolidation	Code 0	rder No.						
	ALLO TABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A												
)	ALLO TABLE	WILI	L BE ASSI	GNED TO N-STANDA	THIS CO RD UNI)MPLETI(F HAS B	ON UNT EEN AP	IL ALL INTERES PROVED BY TH	TS HAVE BEEN E DIVISION	CONSOLIDATE	DORA	
۰.	1		1			1					OR CERTIFICA	TION	
• •	ine Correlinates shown hereon are Transverse incator Grid and Conform to the "New Mexico r ordinat System", New Mexico East Zone, North r en hor contal surface values. 3541.4'									the basi of my knowledge working inderest or under to the location or ha a contract with an own websitery probing agreence the division.	information contained herein is in and billif, and that this organized material information to item the set material information is a right to defit this well at this ar of such a minimal or working and or a computery positing order h Date Date Date C. FURICI as (OR CERTIFICA by that the well location so made by me or mad that the same is the best of my betti	Lifer outs a huting the proposed acation pursuant to 7 interest, or to a eretofore entered by <u>12-10</u> <u>NS</u> <u>ITION</u> tion shown d notes of under my s true and	
:				2540'	67,682.0 63,540.8		7			Date of Surv Signature &	(12185)	LVA al Surveyor	

-	N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Su							Submit	Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 bmit to Appropriate District Office			
DISTUCT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM abain CCIVE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Frances Dr. State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies												
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Artec, NM 87410 APR 0 1 2010 Santa Fe, NM 87505												
DISTRICT IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM B7505 DATE												
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT												
API 30-025	Number • 3 9 7	26.	629	Pool Code Pool Name 56 WARREN-BLINEBRY/TUBB 0+6								
Property (UNI	Property Name Well Number								
31493					WAR	lubb WF	345 Elevation					
OGRID No えいをいう			Operator Name / Elevation CONOCOPHILLIPS 3540'									
						ce Loca						
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range Lot Idn		Feet fr	om the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
К	27	20 S	38 E		254	10	SOUTH	1330	WEST	LEA		
	_		Bottom	Hole Lo	cation	If Diffe	rent From Sur	гт				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fr	om the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
Dedicated Acres	Joint or	Infill Co	nsolidation	Code O	der No.							
40									<u>. </u>	·		
NO ALLOWA	BLE WILL	BE ASSIC	GNED TO	THIS CO RD UNIT	MPLETIC HAS B	ON UNT EEN AP	IL ALL INTERES PROVED BY THI	TS HAVE BEEN E DIVISION	CONSOLIDATE	D OR A		
NOTE:				1				OPERAT	OR CERTIFICA	TION		
Coordinate S	d and Conf ystem", New m of 1927.	orm to the " Mexico East Distances show	New Mexico Zone, North					I hereby cirity the the in the best of my knowledge a working universal or unleases boltom hole location or has a contract with an owner voluniary pooling agreement the division.	formation contained herein is tru and belog, and that this organized a mapped interestin the land inch a right to drill this well at this to of such a mineral or working or a compulsory pooling order her <u>C. T. T. T. Date</u> Date	e and complete to tron either owns a using the proposed catron pursuant to interest, or to a relefore entered by		
1330'	36.2	3542.8' 3542.5' <u>Plane Co</u> X = 86: Y = 56:	7,682.0 🖌					I hereby certify on this plat was actual surveys supervison and correct to the Decen Date of Survey Signature & Signature W.O. The	DR CERTIFICA that the well locate s plotted from field made by me or i that the same is best of my behef mber 2, 2008 mber 2, 2008 12185	on shown notes of under my true and LVA Surveyor		